
   
   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.50
2. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.60
3. BENAHMED Mama 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 47.00
4. GOMIS Maéva 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 47.26
5. CHESNAIS Morgan 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.42
6. CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.85
7. QUENTIN Mathilde 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 54.00
8. BARREAU Laure 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 56.56
9. GASSELIN Camille 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 57.00

10. PARISY Eva 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 57.96
11. BRABANT Marie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 58.00
12. CHRISTOPHE Adele 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.00
13. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 59.00
14. GUILLARD Leane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
15. KELLOUCHI Assia 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:01.00
16. GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:01.31
17. VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:01.97
18. LAUNAY Lina 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:02.00
19. BONNET Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00
20. TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.69
21. BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:06.00
22. JUTANT Chloe 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:07.00
23. VACHER Flora 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:07.00
24. ECHAUBARD-PEIGNE Margaux 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:08.13
25. JEAN Camelia 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:09.00
26. CHARREL Laura 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
27. CLUSET Philippine 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
28. PERRAULT Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.00
29. ROCAS Mehiti 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:10.00
30. LAVIGNE Emma 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:11.00
31. ALAMARGOT Chloe 2000 FRA SI ILLIERS-COMBRAY NATATION 1:15.00
32. BOUSSARD Manon 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
33. CASTELAS Lea 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
34. CHBABI Ilyes 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
35. DATHEVY Ines 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
36. FERRON Berangere 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00
37. KREBS Karen 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
38. MICHAU Juliette 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
39. MICHELIS Eloïse 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
40. MONOT Emma 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
41. NOUSSAN Léa 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
42. SECK Fatsy-Laure 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
43. STEYAERT Doriane 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
44. TURLIN Julie 2001 FRA SI ILLIERS-COMBRAY NATATION 1:15.00
45. BOCQUET Elsa 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:18.00
46. VINCENDEAU Kalkidan 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:18.00
47. HENIN Pauline 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
48. LEVALLET Sarah 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
49. RICHER-JOUVELIN Soline 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
50. ROTROU Marion 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:20.00
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   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Dames 

51. VALLET Clemence 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:21.00
52. PEREIRA Maëlys 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:24.00
53. BAPTISTA Karla 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:25.00
54. BRULE Elysa 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:25.00
55. MIHARIMAMI Nellia 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:27.67
56. FRETARD Louise 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:29.03
57. BUISSON Mallaury 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
58. JAULNEAU Dorine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
59. DEJAHDI Soumïa 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:33.33
60. SENECAL Ombeline 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:35.00
61. MAZZOUZ Sarah 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:35.21
62. DUHAMEL Estelle 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:37.00
63. CERCEAU Lea 2002 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:40.00
64. LE COCGUEN Marilou 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:40.00
65. MINEL Marine 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:40.00
66. SAGNES Maurine 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:00.00

 200 m Nage Libre Dames poussin2 

1. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:55.00
2. TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:17.00
3. BENAHMED Mama 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:18.00
4. GUERIN Charlotte 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:25.00
5. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:35.62
6. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:38.00
7. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:40.00
8. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:40.73
9. AUGIER Lucie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:45.00

10. CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:50.00
11. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:50.00
12. GOMIS Maéva 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:57.00
13. YON Faustine-Louise 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 4:00.00
14. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:14.00
15. TRIAU Margot 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 4:15.00
16. CERCEAU Charlotte 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 4:20.00
17. CARTAL Ludivine 2000 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 4:22.00
18. JOURNET Kathie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:34.00
19. DUGUY Candice 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 5:00.00
20. SEVIN Anaîs 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 5:30.00

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:52.26
2. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:55.00
3. TRIAU Margot 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:55.00
4. VOGELS Ophélie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:59.00
5. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:00.00
6. DUGUY Candice 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:02.25
7. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:04.67
8. GUERIN Charlotte 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:05.00
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   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

9. KELLOUCHI Assia 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:05.00
10. GUILLARD Leane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:09.00
11. CHESNAIS Morgan 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:10.00
12. PARISY Eva 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:10.00
13. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:15.00
14. QUENTIN Mathilde 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:15.00
15. SEVIN Anaîs 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:15.00
16. VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:15.00
17. BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:20.00
18. MIHARIMAMI Nellia 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:20.00
19. RICHER-JOUVELIN Soline 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:20.00
20. CHARREL Laura 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:22.00
21. JUTANT Chloe 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:22.00
22. BRABANT Marie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:25.00
23. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:26.06
24. BONNET Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:30.00
25. CHANON Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:30.00
26. LEVALLET Sarah 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:30.00
27. MARC Pauline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:30.00
28. STEYAERT Doriane 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:30.00
29. RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:37.03
30. BOCQUET Elsa 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:40.00
31. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:40.00
32. BOUSSARD Manon 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:45.00
33. PERRUCHET Blanche 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:45.00
34. BRULE Elysa 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:50.00
35. CLUSET Philippine 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:50.00
36. CHATONNET Astrid 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:55.00
37. FERRON Berangere 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:00.00
38. HENIN Pauline 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:10.00
39. PEREIRA Maëlys 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:15.00
40. VALLET Clemence 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:16.00
41. JAULNEAU Dorine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:20.00
42. PERRAULT Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:22.00
43. DUHAMEL Estelle 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:30.00
44. FRAYEZ Lise 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:30.00
45. AUBARD Ambrine 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:37.72
46. CARTAL Solene 2004 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 3:40.00
47. LE COCGUEN Marilou 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:40.00
48. MINEL Marine 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:50.00
49. NICOLAS Oriane 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:55.00
50. CHAMPAGNE Juliette 2004 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:20.00
51. BUISSON Mallaury 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:30.00

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.82
2. CARTAL Ludivine 2000 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 50.00
3. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 50.89
4. BARREAU Laure 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 52.00
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   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

5. AUGIER Lucie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.82
6. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 53.80
7. CERCEAU Charlotte 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 55.00
8. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 56.72
9. YON Faustine-Louise 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 57.00

10. NOUSSAN Léa 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.00
11. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.36
12. BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 58.94
13. CHRISTOPHE Adele 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 59.00
14. VOGELS Ophélie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:00.95
15. JOURNET Kathie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:01.00
16. TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:01.00
17. RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:02.00
18. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:03.00
19. VACHER Flora 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:03.00
20. GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:03.04
21. CHATONNET Astrid 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00
22. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00
23. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:05.00
24. MARC Pauline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:05.00
25. VINCENDEAU Kalkidan 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:05.00
26. TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.76
27. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:06.11
28. DATHEVY Ines 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:07.00
29. LAUNAY Lina 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:07.00
30. SECK Fatsy-Laure 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:07.00
31. CHANON Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.00
32. PERRUCHET Blanche 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.00
33. CASTELAS Lea 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:09.00
34. ALAMARGOT Chloe 2000 FRA SI ILLIERS-COMBRAY NATATION 1:10.00
35. BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.00
36. MONOT Emma 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.66
37. GASSELIN Camille 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:11.00
38. AUBARD Ambrine 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:12.00
39. BAPTISTA Karla 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
40. CHBABI Ilyes 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
41. ECHAUBARD-PEIGNE Margaux 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00
42. MICHAU Juliette 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
43. ROCAS Mehiti 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
44. ROTROU Marion 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
45. JEAN Camelia 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:16.00
46. BRETTE Elsa 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:17.00
47. JORRY Agathe 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:17.00
48. MAZZOUZ Sarah 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:17.00
49. LAVIGNE Emma 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
50. TURLIN Julie 2001 FRA SI ILLIERS-COMBRAY NATATION 1:20.00
51. DEJAHDI Soumïa 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:21.11
52. BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:27.00
53. MICHELIS Eloïse 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:27.00
54. FRETARD Louise 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:29.89
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   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

55. CARTAL Solene 2004 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:30.00
56. CERCEAU Lea 2002 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:30.00
57. SENECAL Ombeline 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.00
58. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:37.00
59. NICOLAS Oriane 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:46.00
60. SAGNES Maurine 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:55.00
61. DUBREU Emma 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:00.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. TOURNE Martin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 40.65
2. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 42.26
3. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 46.04
4. DU BOUAYS Yann 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.00
5. ARAR Hocine 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 48.32
6. CARDET Benjamin 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 48.56
7. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 49.00
8. LETTAD Amine 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 49.05
9. PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 49.34

10. GALANO Clément 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 50.00
11. BRETON Amaury 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 50.86
12. ORFAIT Theo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 53.00
13. RUIZ Thomas 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 53.00
14. BOULEFRAD Nicolas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 53.69
15. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 54.56
16. GRIVEAU Jules 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 54.73
17. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 55.00
18. FEUILLET Mathias 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 55.00
19. HOUY Jérémie 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 55.00
20. JACOBS Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 55.00
21. MOTARD Théo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 55.00
22. PELTIER Tom 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 55.00
23. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 55.12
24. BOURGEOIS Victor 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 55.37
25. VULPHIE Antoine 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 57.07
26. GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 58.00
27. POULAIN Rodney 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.00
28. BERTHOULT Jossua 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 59.17
29. VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 59.93
30. COTHENET Marceau 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
31. DESMICHELLE Edgar 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
32. HOUDEBINE Thibault 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:00.00
33. KRET Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
34. OLIVIER Florian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:00.00
35. PICOT Clement 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
36. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
37. JETHA Pierre 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:01.00
38. SUREAU Romain 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:02.00
39. VALORY Alexis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:02.02
40. CADORET Leo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:03.00
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   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

41. BEAUGER Simon 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:05.00
42. BRESSAND Guillaume 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.00
43. JAMIER Yann 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.00
44. HUET Mathis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.45
45. BONNINGUES Igor 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.00
46. CUQ Eliott 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
47. MARTIN Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.00
48. PIERRE Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
49. TINDY Enzo 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
50. TUNA Cenk 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
51. JUTANT Jeremy 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:11.00
52. BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:12.00
53. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:12.00
54. ARAR Kaci 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:12.86
55. ALONSO Hugo 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
56. DONNIOU Maxence 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
57. LEDEY Guewen 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:15.00
58. MARTIN Hugo 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00
59. GUERZA Iliès 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
60. HENRY Baptiste 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:20.00
61. MEGHERAT Hedi 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
62. QUEMENEUR Antoine 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
63. THONET Solverg 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
64. GENET-LOPPE Gabriel 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:23.00
65. NICOLAS Garris 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:28.00
66. PENISSON Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:28.00
67. BENAZOUZ Noam 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:28.41
68. FORTIN Amaury 2001 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:30.00
69. GENIN Hugo 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
70. GOMBERT Marius 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:30.00
71. JEGOUZO Erwan 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:30.00
72. KRET Maxime 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:30.00
73. RIGUIDEL Leo 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:30.00
74. SANSEAU Kylian 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
75. SENECAL Nils 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:36.00
76. SAGNES Baptiste 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:40.00
77. CRUCHET Robin 2001 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:45.00
78. LOUIS Matheo 2003 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:55.00
79. OUKKAL Naoufel 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:15.00
80. TIRAU Maximilien 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:30.00

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs poussin2 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:47.00
2. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:56.00
3. TOURNE Martin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:56.00
4. PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:59.00
5. TOUZEAU Maxime 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:59.00
6. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:06.07
7. MARIE Geoffrey 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:09.00
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   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs poussin2 

8. ARAR Hocine 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:10.00
9. ARAR Nessim 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:10.00

10. OLIVIER Florian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:17.00
11. MEGHERAT Camille 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:20.00
12. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:25.00
13. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:45.00
14. BRUSSEAU Bastien 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:00.00
15. BUISSON Arthur 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:00.00
16. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 5:00.00
17. CIESIELCZK Eelco 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 5:40.00
18. MERCIER Kevin 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 5:45.00

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.40
2. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:49.44
3. CARDET Benjamin 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:50.00
4. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:54.00
5. TOUZEAU Maxime 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:54.00
6. DOUCET Benjamin 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:00.00
7. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:05.00
8. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:10.00
9. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:10.00

10. VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:10.00
11. CHAMPAGNE Victor 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:12.00
12. CIESIELCZK Eelco 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:15.00
13. JACOBS Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:15.00
14. MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:15.00
15. NOTTEAU Pierre 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:15.00
16. VULPHIE Antoine 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:15.00
17. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:17.00
18. DESMICHELLE Edgar 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:19.00
19. ARAR Kaci 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:20.00
20. HARFOUCHE Pierre 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:20.00
21. MARTIN Max 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:20.00
22. POULAIN Rodney 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:20.00
23. RUIZ Thomas 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:20.00
24. CADORET Leo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:25.00
25. BONNINGUES Victor 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:30.00
26. MARTIN Hugo 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:30.00
27. VALORY Alexis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:30.00
28. BONNINGUES Igor 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:33.00
29. JUTANT Jeremy 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:33.00
30. MARTIN Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:35.00
31. BRUSSEAU Bastien 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:40.00
32. HENRY Baptiste 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 2:45.00
33. GENET-LOPPE Gabriel 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:48.00
34. KRET Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:49.00
35. SUREAU Romain 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:49.00
36. BRIERE Clément 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:00.00
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   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Messieurs 

37. QUEMENEUR Antoine 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:10.00
38. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:16.42
39. GENIN Hugo 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:20.00
40. TIRAU Maximilien 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:20.00
41. MERCIER Kevin 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:25.00
42. LECLERCQ Félix 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:30.00
43. DUFER Maxime 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:37.00
44. DATHEVY Jed 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:50.00
45. BEZANNIER Florent 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:00.00
46. OUKKAL Naoufel 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:00.00

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 49.00
2. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 50.00
3. DOUCET Benjamin 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 51.50
4. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.66
5. HARFOUCHE Pierre 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 52.00
6. MEGHERAT Camille 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 54.99
7. MARIE Geoffrey 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 56.39
8. LETTAD Amine 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 56.80
9. BUISSON Arthur 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 57.00

10. HOUY Jérémie 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.00
11. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.00
12. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.10
13. ARAR Nessim 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.38
14. PELTIER Tom 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 59.00
15. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 59.10
16. BOULEFRAD Nicolas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.82
17. BRETON Amaury 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:01.91
18. DUFER Maxime 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.00
19. GALANO Clément 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:05.00
20. JAMIER Yann 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.00
21. PIERRE Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.73
22. BEAUGER Simon 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:07.00
23. BOURGEOIS Victor 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:07.00
24. BERTHOULT Jossua 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:07.12
25. BRESSAND Guillaume 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:08.00
26. ORFAIT Theo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:09.02
27. CUQ Eliott 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
28. DU BOUAYS Yann 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
29. GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
30. HOUDEBINE Thibault 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:10.00
31. MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
32. MARTIN Max 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
33. PICOT Clement 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
34. TUNA Cenk 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
35. BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:12.00
36. CHAMPAGNE Victor 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:12.00
37. MOTARD Théo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:12.00
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   2ème journée AVENIR POUSSIN 

 CHARTRES
 24 janvier 2010 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

38. HUET Mathis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:14.68
39. ALONSO Hugo 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
40. BENAZOUZ Noam 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
41. NOTTEAU Pierre 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
42. TINDY Enzo 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.00
43. BONNINGUES Victor 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:16.00
44. BUREAU Thomas 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:17.00
45. FEUILLET Mathias 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:17.00
46. BOIREAU Alexandre 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
47. BRIERE Clément 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
48. GUERZA Iliès 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
49. MEGHERAT Hedi 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
50. THONET Solverg 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
51. GRIVEAU Jules 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.29
52. NICOLAS Garris 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:21.00
53. SENECAL Nils 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:25.00
54. JETHA Pierre 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:25.73
55. GOMBERT Marius 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:26.00
56. JEGOUZO Erwan 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:30.00
57. FORTIN Amaury 2001 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:35.00
58. RIGUIDEL Leo 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:35.00
59. BEZANNIER Florent 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:40.00
60. KRET Maxime 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:40.00
61. PICHOT Xavier 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:40.00
62. SAGNES Baptiste 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:40.00
63. PENISSON Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:50.00
64. SANSEAU Kylian 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:50.00
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